
INDIVIDUAL

COUPLE

FAMILY 
(2 Adult + 2 Children)

ADDITIONAL CHILD 
(6 – 16 years old)

3 MONTHS

2,500

3,500

4,500

300

4,500

7,500

9,500

550

8,500

11,000

13,000

1,200

6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS

Pool & Beach

Fitness Centre

Group Classes

Kids’ Club (up to 2 hours)

Dining Venues

Anantara Spa

Watersports (Non-motorised)

Complimentary Personal 
Training Session

INDIVIDUAL

COUPLES AND FAMILY

Padel Court Voucher

3 MONTHSMEMBERS’ BENEFITS

✓
✓
✓
✓

20%

20%

20%

−

−

−

✓
✓
✓
✓

20%

20%

20%

1

2

2

✓
✓
✓
✓

20%

20%

20%

2

4

4

6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS

LIFE IS A JOURNEY.

Anantara Mina Al Arab Ras Al Khaimah Resort
P.O. Box 4005, Al Huwailat St, Mina Al Arab, Ras Al Khaimah, UAE 

T +971 (0) 7 204 2222  E rasalkhaimah@anantara.com
anantara.com

LIFESTYLE MEMBERSHIP

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 
7% Destination Fee, and 5% Value Added Tax.

              ADULT                   CHILD
             (3-6 years old)

WEEKDAYS  200          100 
             (100 F&B Credit)             (50 F&B Credit)

WEEKEND           250          150
Friday, Saturday, 
Sunday

DAY PASS


