

## LIFESTYLE MEMBERSHIP

	3 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS
INDIVIDUAL	2,500	4,500	8,500
COUPLE	3,500	7,500	11,000
FAMILY (2 Adult + 2 Children)	4,500	9,500	13,000
ADDITIONAL CHILD (6 – 16 years old)	300	550	1,200



DAY PASS	ADULT	CHILD (3-6 years old)
WEEKDAYS	200 (100 F&B Credit)	100 (50 F&B Credit)
WEEKEND Friday Saturday	250	150

Friday, Satu	
Sunday	

MEMBERS' BENEFITS	3 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS
Pool & Beach	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Fitness Centre	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Group Classes	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Kids' Club (up to 2 hours)	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Dining Venues	20%	20%	20%
Anantara Spa	20%	20%	20%
Watersports (Non-motorised)	20%	20%	20%
Complimentary Personal Training Session			
INDIVIDUAL	—	1	2
COUPLES AND FAMILY	-	2	4
Padel Court Voucher	_	2	4



All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Destination Fee, and 5% Value Added Tax.

## LIFE IS A JOURNEY.

Anantara Mina Al Arab Ras Al Khaimah Resort P.O. Box 4005, Al Huwailat St, Mina Al Arab, Ras Al Khaimah, UAE T +971 (0) 7 204 2222 E rasalkhaimah@anantara.com anantara.com